BUSFAHRPLAN Ao, e Winter 2016/2017

5 UNTERGAND

VOLLBETRIEB: von 17.12.2016 his 17.04.2017 KOSTENFREI

HALTESTELLE

St. Anton Terminal West (Steig D) 07:30 10:50 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 18:10
St. Anton Posteinfahrt 07:31 10:51 111 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 18:11
St. Anton Hotel Tyrol/Valluga 07:32 I 10:52 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 I 18:12
St. Anton Terminal Ost \ azoe | 113 1213 1313 1413 1513 az(;' 1813
St. Jakob Timmler/B197 07:34 Min 10:54 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 Min 18:14
St. Jakob Gsor/197 07:35 10:55 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 18:15
St. Jakob Tirolerhof 07:36 10:56 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 18:16
St. Jakob Untergand 07:37 10:57 11:17 1217 13:17 14:17 15:17 18:17
HALTESTELLE

St. Jakob Untergand 07:40 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20

St. Jakob Tirolerhof 07:41 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21

st. Jakob Gsbr/197 07:42 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522

St. Jakob Timmler/B197 07:43 20 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23

St. Anton Terminal Ost 07:44 Min 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24

St. Anton Hotel Tyrol/Valluga 07:45 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25

St. Anton Posteinfahrt 07:46 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26

St. Anton Terminal West (Steig D) 07:47 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27




